281,

31

B.—4.

The following stateinent shows the effect of our recommendations on the budgetary position
for 1932--33 —-

Permanent appropriations-—
Civil List Act, 1920—-Naiive purposes . .

Debt se rvmos-*()puahon of Hoover mora tomun
Hospital and Charitable Institutions Act, 192b—bubmdu*a on vullmmuy

liducation grants and subsuhes~bubmuwb on volunt(uv bb(lll(,btb

bequests

Subsidy, Jul ilee Institute for the Blind
University bursaries ..

Workers® extension lectures

Subsidies and allowances, National Pr uvnknt l‘uud—

Subsidies on (ontmbutwnb .
Maternity allowances to contributors
Maternity allowances for friendly societics . .

Tinance Act, 1925—-General expenses, New Zealund Institute
Fire Brwado Act, 1926—-Subsidies

Rotoraa Borough Act, 1922—Payment portion bath fees
Pensiong—

Family Allowances Act, 1926
Pensions Act, 1926-—

Miners’ pensions

Miners” widows” pensions
Military pensions (Maou War)
Widows” pensiony .
Old-age pensions . i
War pension%—

Economic .

Dependants’ pulsu)ns
Double pensions ..
Kpidemic pensions (Pcnsiunrs Vote)

Motor-tuxation .. .. .. .. ..
Finance Act, 10‘)‘)-~/\<1v¢nus Lo Native Land Settlement Account for loans

Appropriation Act, 1925

to thlves

M: dmi cnance of overseas war g.)mvcs

Slanghtering and lnspectlon Act, 1908, and Stock Act, 1908— (Jompbnmtlon

for dlsemsed stock

Public Revenues Act, 1926— Fire Tusurance Fund
Native Land Amendment and Native Land Claims '\d]ustmcnt Ac t, 1928
Public Revenues Act, 1926—Postage-stamps to members of both Houses

Salaries and wages—

Direct saving to Consolidated Fund

Indirect saving through Rallways and PObL “and Telcg,r(tph Dopartment

Annual appropriations—

Legislative Department
HEducation

2

5
o

are—-

)
.

Tistimated
saving, Total.
£
7,000
150,000
15,000
6,000
2,500
9,000
.. 1,800
£
500
7,000
36,500
—— 44,000
350
3,492
1,170
.. 121,000
6,200
6,000
1,225
.. 95,000
. 200,000
90,000
45,000
30,000
5,500
— 599,925
500,000
8,500
15,375
29,500
10,000
3,610
2,200
— 1,409,422
540,000
624,000
— 1,164,000
.o 32,890
.. 369,950
- 402,840
£2,976,262

There are further contingent savings which may affect the position during 1932-33. These

£
Jontributions towards cost of Singapore Base .. . 50,000
Pensions Act, 1926—Increase in duty on gold produced {rom qu(uL/ mines . 5,000
Naval defence .. 200,000
£255,000

R



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

