281. The following statement shows the effect of our recommendations on the budgetary position for 1932-33:—

10f 1954-55 ;						Estimated saving.	l Total.
Permanent appropriations—						£	£
Civil List Act, 1920—Native Debt services—Operation of	Hoover moratori	um			••	7,000 $150,000$	
Hospital and Charitable In					-	15,000	
Education grants and subsid	 ies—Subsidies on	volunt:	 erv heaues	ts.	• •	6,000	
Subsidy, Jubilee Institute fo			ny ocques		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2,500	
	••					9,000	
Workers' extension lectures	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• •			1,800	
Subsidies and allowances, Na	itional Provident	Fund—	-		£		
Subsidies on contributio	ns		• •	• •	500		
Maternity allowances to Maternity allowances for		• •	• •	• •	$\frac{7,000}{36,500}$		
materinty anowances for	i illendiy societic		• •	••		44,000	
Finance Act, 1925—General	expenses, New Ze	ealand I	nstitute			350	
Fire Brigades Act, 1926—Su	bsidies					3,492	
Rotorua Borough Act, 1922-	-Payment portio	n bath i	fees	• •	• •	1,170	
Pensions—	1000				101 000		
Family Allowances Act, Pensions Act, 1926—	1926		••	• •	121,000		
		• •		• •	6,200		
Miners' widows' per		• •	• •	• •	6,000		
Military pensions (Maori Widows' pensions	(War)	• •	• •	• •	1,225 $95,000$		
Old-age pensions	••	• •		• •	200,000		
War pensions—	%	• •	••	• •	200,000		
Economie					90,000		
Dependants' pension	ns				45,000		
Double pensions					30,000		
Epidemic pensions (Pens	sions Vote)			• •	5,500	<b></b>	
3.5						599,925	
Motor-taxation Finance Act, 1929—Advance	es to Native Land					500,000	
				• •		8,500	
Appropriation Act, 1925—Ma Slaughtering and Inspection					ensation	15,375	
for diseased stock						29,500	
Public Revenues Act, 1926—						10,000	
Native Land Amendment and						3,610	
Public Revenues Act, 1926—	-Postage-stamps t	o memt	ers of both	n Hoi	uses	2,200	1,409,422
Salaries and wages							1,400,422
Direct saving to Consolid	lated Fund					540,000	
Indirect saving through	Railways and Pe	ost and	Telegraph	Dep	artment	624,000	
							1,164,000
Annual appropriations—							
Legislative Department			• •		••	32,890	
Education	• •		• •	• •	••	369,950	409 940
							402,840
						£	2,976,262
						=	
282. There are further contin	ngent savings wh	ich may	affect the	e pos:	ition duri	ing 1932-3	3. These
are—		·		•		<i>5</i>	£
Contributions towards co						••	50,000
Pensions Act, 1926—Inc				n qua	ırtz-mine		5,000
Naval defence	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	200,000
							£255,000